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&2
TRATIVE TRIBUNAL

CHENNAI BENCH, CHENNAI
CALENDAR FOR 2023

Days JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL
Monday | 30 2 9 (16) 23 6 13 20 27 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24
Tuesday | 31 3 10 [17]24 7 14 21 28 7" 14 21 28 (@)11 18 25
Wednesday| 4 11 ]18/25 | 1 8 15" 22 1 8 15 22" 29 5 12 19 26
Thursday 5 12 (19|26 2 9 16 23 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27
Friday 6 13 (20/27 | 3 10 17 24 3 10 17 24 31 (7)14" 21" 28
Saturday 7 14721 28 | 4 11 18" 25 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 29
Sunday 1 8 15°22 29 | 5" 12 19" 26 5 12 19 26 2 916 23 30

Days JUNE JULY AUGUST
Monday 29 5 12 19 26 |31 3 10 17 24 7 14 21 28
Tuesday 30 6 13 20" 27 4 11 18 25 | 1 8 (15) 22 29’
Wednesday 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 | 2 9 16 23 30
Thursday 1 8 15 22 (29 6 13 20 27 | 3 10 17 24 31
Friday 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 | 4 11 18 25
Saturday 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22(29| 5 12 19 26
Sunday 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 | 6 13 20 27

Days SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
Monday 41118 25| 30(2) 9 16.[Z3] 6 [13]20 @D 4 11 18
Tuesday 5 12 19 26 | 31 3 10 17 [24] 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 |26
Wednesday] (8)13 20 27 a 11 18(25|| 1* 8 15" 22 29 6 13 20 (27
Thursday 7 14 21 5 12 19(26]| 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 |28
Friday 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20(27|| 3 10 17 24° 1 8 15 22 |29
Saturday | 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21°28°| 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23,30
Sunday | 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22°29 | 5 (12/'19" 26 3 10 17 24 31

CLOSED HOLIDAYS 13 VAISAKHADI (BENGAL) / 15-04-2023 Saturday
1. THIRUVALLUVAR DAY | PONGAL 16-01-2023 Menday BAHAG BIHU (ASSAM)
2. REPUBLIC DAY 26-01-2023 Thursday | 2 'E'I:":rﬂl;i';‘;'f;unu SARAANER, Exithy
05-2023 Tuesd
3. MAHAVIR JAYANTHI 04-04-2023 Tuesday RABINDRANATH TAGORE i
d4. GOOD FRIDAY 07-04-2023 Friday 16 RATH YATRA 20-D6-2023 Tuesday
5. IDU'L FITR (RAMZAN) 22-04-2023 Saturday 17 PARS| NEW YEAR'S DAY /| NAURAJ  16-08-2023 Wednesday
6. BUDDHA PURNIMA 05-05-2023 Friday 1: ;'.':::‘““ CHATURTHI 20-08-2023 Sunday
of THIRU ONAM DAY 25-08-2023 Tuossd
7. IDUL-ZUHA (BAKRID) 29-06-20223 Thursday e R e w:':d“::d“
8. MUHARRAM 29-07-2023 Saturday 21 JANMASHTAMI 06-09-2023 Wednesday
9. INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-08-2023 Tuesday 22 GANESH CHATURTHI 19-09-2023 Tuosday
10.JANMASHTAMI 06-09-2023 Wednesday :i gﬂ::::ﬁ Eﬂﬂsﬁmu 21-10-2023 Saturday
_ 3 22-10-2023 Sund
11.MILAD-UN-NABI 28-09-2023 Thursday 25 DUSSEHRA (MAHANAVMI) 23-10-2023 H:I:‘di;l;
12.GANDHI JAYANTHI 02-10-2023 Monday 26 MAHARISHI VALMIKI'S BIRTHDAY  28-10-2023 Saturday
13.DUSSEHRA [MAHANAVAMI) 23-10-2023 Monday 27 KARAKA CHATURTHI (KARWA CHOUTHI01-11-2023 Wednesday
14 DUSSEHRA (VIJAYADASAMI)  24-10-2023 Tuesday :: :ﬁ::; CHATURDASI 12-11-2023 Sunday
15.DIWALI (DEEPAVALI) 12-11-2023 Sunday s Du_:"'“" R E:I:-g!a Monday
16.GURU NANAK'S BIRTHDAY ~ 27-11-2023 Monday | 31 PRATIHAR SASHTHIORSURYA 19112009 o conesday
17.CHRISTMAS DAY 25-12-2023 Monday SASHTHI (CHHAT PUJA) X
32 GURL TEG BAHADUR'S -
* RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS MARTYRDOM Shla pdy
1 NEW YEAR'S DAY 01-01-2023 Sunday 33 CHRISTMAS EVE 24-12-2023 Sunday
2 MAKAR SANKRANT]/ MAGHA BIHU  14-01-2023 Saturday
1 PONGAL 15-01-2023 Sunday
4 BASANT PANCHAMI /| SRI PANCHAMI 26-01-2023 Saturday 1. Vacations are shown In green boxes [
5 HAZARAT ALT'S BIRTHDAY | 2. Saturdays, Sundays and Govt. of Indi
, SumaoAsSIRTION geazany sundny | | e e et
s SWAMI DAYANANDA  15-02-2023 Wednaesday 3. Restricted Hmhlnnlhminmrﬂrntﬂ*
T MAHA SHIVARATRI 18-02-2023 Saturd 4. During the period of Vacation applications only of urgent
B SHIVAJI JAYANTI 18-02-2023 5.-|.|r|-|:||,,..-3IIr nature will be received between 10-30 a.m. and 1-00 p.m.
9 HOLIKA DAHAN DOL YATRA 07-03-2023 Tuesday 5. Total Court Sittings - 215 Days
10 CHAITRA SUKLADI / GUDIPADAVA  22-03-2023 Wednesday

/ UGADI | CHETI CHAND | By Order |

2 03-04-2023 Sunday bt
- al
VAISAKHI | VISHU | MESHADI 14-04-2023 Friday Daputy Registrar { HOG




